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Well Name:   MCCOY 02-04-05

Report Printed:   1/18/2024Crestone Peak Resources Operating LLC Confidential

Final Abandon Wellbore Diagram

Vertical, Original Hole, 1/18/2024 2:16:47 PM

MD (ftKB)

15.1

16.1

682.1

683.1

684.1

800.9

2,257.9

2,460.0

2,702.1

3,000.0

3,104.0

4,174.9

4,180.1

4,200.1

4,201.1

5,060.0

5,061.0

6,370.1

7,024.9

7,049.9

7,050.9

7,162.1

7,182.1

7,376.0

7,396.0

7,725.1

7,750.0

7,751.0

7,804.1

7,846.1

7,914.0

7,978.0

7,979.0

7,980.0

Vertical schematic (actual)

J-sand (final)

Codell (final)

Niobrara (final)

FOX HILLS BASE (final)
DEEPEST WATER WELL (final)

PIERRE (final)

SUSSEX (final)

Production Casing Cement (plug); 7,914.0-
7,980.0; 270 sxs

Bridge Plug - Permanent; 4 1/2; 7,750.0; 
7,751.0; 1/4/2024

Cement on Top of Plug; 7,725.0-7,750.0; 
1/4/2024; 2 SKS

Production Casing Cement; 6,370.0-7,980.0; 
270 sxs

Bridge Plug - Permanent; 4 1/2; 7,050.0; 
7,051.0; 1/4/2024

Cement on Top of Plug; 7,025.0-7,050.0; 
1/4/2024; 2 SKS

DV Tool; 7; 5,060.0; 5,061.0

Production Casing Cement; 4,180.0-5,060.0; 
190 sxs

Bridge Plug - Permanent; 4 1/2; 4,200.0; 
4,201.0; 1/5/2024

Cement on Top of Plug; 4,175.0-4,200.0; 
1/5/2024; 2 SKS

Cement Plug; 3,000.0-3,104.0; 1/8/2024; 9 
SXS OF 2K THIXO

Cement Plug; 2,702.0-3,000.0; 1/8/2024; 96 
SXS OF 2K THIXO

Cement Plug; 2,460.0-2,702.0; 1/9/2024; 95 
SXS OF 1K E THIXO

Cement Plug; 2,258.0-2,460.0; 1/11/2024; 95 
SXS OF 1K 15.8# THIXO

Surface Casing Cement; 15.0-684.0; 330 sxs

Cement Plug; 15.0-801.0; 1/12/2024; 248 SXS 
1K E THIXO PLUS 10 SXS TOP OFF

TD - Original Hole; 7,980.0
Production; 4 1/2; 11.60; J-55; 7,980.0
Shoe; 4 1/2; 11.60; J-55; 7,980.0
Float Collar; 4 1/2; 11.60; J-55; 7,979.0

Perf; 7,804.0-7,846.0

Perf; 7,376.0-7,396.0

Perf; 7,162.0-7,182.0

Production; 684.0-7,980.0; 7 7/8

Surface; 8 5/8; 24.00; J-55; 684.0
Shoe; 8 5/8; 24.00; J-55; 684.0

Float Collar; 8 5/8; 24.00; J-55; 683.0

Surface; 15.0-684.0; 12 1/4

API #

0512324365
Qtr 1

NW
Qtr 2

SW
Section

5
Township

2
Twnshp N/S …

N
Range

67
Range E/W Dir

W
County/Parish

WELD
State

CO
Orig KB (ft)

15.00
Total Depth (MD) (…

7,980.0
User Num 1

Well Status

PLUGGED & ABANDONED
P&A Date

Reference Wells
Type

Fox Hills
Comment

246'
Type

Water Well
Comment

490'
Type

Pierre
Comment

1196'


